
Pokalschießen Schützenverein Redderschmiede 2016

1. Schützenverein Trittau I.                     303,6 11. Schützenverein Bargteheide I.                  277,5

   Jürgen Weber        102,3    Torsten Frehe       101,3

   Norbert Weber       101,7    Carsten Bonde       96,1

   Henning Dietsch     99,6    Martin Möller       80,1

2. Sülfelder Schützengilde I.                       300,6 12. Schützenverein Sprenge I.                     275,5

   Reinhard Ramcke     101,8    Christian Pöhlsen   95,3

   Rüdiger Schubert    100,1    Fritz Braunschweig  92,8

   Norbert Spahr       98,7    Frank Oesterle      87,4

3. Ahrensburger Schützengilde I.                  296,3 13. Ahrensburger Schützengilde IV.                  272,2

   Frank Peter Richter 99,4    Claas Grabowski     92,9

   Manfred Grabowski   98,8    Klaus Städtner      91,7

   Gerd-Peter Rohde    98,1    Siegbert Sobotke    87,6

4. Schützenverein Klein Wesenberg I.              295,0 14. Sportschützen Pölitz I.                      267,5

   Andreas Schramm     101,9    Torsten Vater       92,5

   Bernd Hagemann      98,1    Thomas Scherer      88,2

   Rolf-Dieter Sieg    95,0    Dennis Kudenhold    86,8

5. Schützenverein Trittau II.                     293,1 15. Sportschützen Pölitz II.                      261,7

   Oliver Graf         99,9    Jürgen Dossow       92,5

   Stefan Ruge         97,4    Günter Gärtner      89,2

   Bodo Weber          95,8    Manfred Schnauer    80,0

6. Schützenverein Brunsbek I.                  290,5 16. Schützenverein Elmenhorst I.                  257,0

   André Ganter        100,7    Bernd Diedrich      96,8

   Daniel Marell       96,9    Holger Witt         80,6

   Mario Wagner        92,9    Dirk Favier         79,6

7. Ahrensburger Schützengilde III.                  289,9 17. Bürgerschützengilde Bad Oldesloe I.                256,8

   Torsten König       98,4    Vitali Bill         87,7

   Jörg Dittmann       98,2    Werner Westphal     87,5

   Dieter Rößmann      93,3    Dieter Mewes        81,6

8. Ahrensburger Schützengilde II.                  287,6

   Frank Martens       100,2

   Claus Sietz         94,6

   Thomas Looft        92,8

9. Schützenverein Sprenge II.                     286,0

   Jörg Becker         100,5

   Florian Hanßen      94,6

   Mattias Kattke      90,9

10. Bürgerschützengilde Bad Oldesloe II.                280,8

   Jann Scheffler      97,3

   Ralf Ende           92,5

   Ralf Ramme          91,0

Mannschaftsergebnisse Herren:



Pokalschießen Schützenverein Redderschmiede 2016

1. Jürgen Weber Schützenverein Trittau 102,3 Ringe

2. Andreas Schramm Schützenverein Klein Wesenberg 101,9 Ringe

3. Reinhard Ramcke Sülfelder Schützengilde 101,8 Ringe

4. Norbert Weber Schützenverein Trittau 101,7 Ringe

5. Torsten Frehe Schützenverein Bargteheide 101,3 Ringe

6. André Ganter Schützenverein Brunsbek 100,7 Ringe

7. Jörg Becker Schützenverein Sprenge 100,5 Ringe

8. Frank Martens Ahrensburger Schützengilde 100,2 Ringe

9. Rüdiger Schubert Sülfelder Schützengilde 100,1 Ringe

10. Oliver Graf Schützenverein Trittau 99,9 Ringe

11. Henning Dietsch Schützenverein Trittau 99,6 Ringe

12. Frank Peter Richter Ahrensburger Schützengilde 99,4 Ringe

13. Manfred Grabowski Ahrensburg Schützengilde 98,8 Ringe

14. Norbert Spahr Sülfelder Schützengilde 98,7 Ringe

15. Torsten König Ahrensburger Schützengilde 98,4 Ringe

16. Jörg Dittmann Ahrensburger Schützengilde 98,2 Ringe

17. Bernd Hagemann Schützenverein Klein Wesenberg 98,1 Ringe

18. Gerd-Peter Rohde Ahrensburger Schützengilde 98,1 Ringe

19. Stefan Ruge Schützenverein Trittau 97,4 Ringe

20. Jann Scheffler Bürgerschützengilde Bad Oldesloe 97,3 Ringe

21. Daniel Marell Schützenverein Brunsbek 96,9 Ringe

22. Bernd Diedrich Schützenverein Elmenhorst 96,8 Ringe

23. Carsten Bonde Schützenverein Bargteheide 96,1 Ringe

24. Bodo Weber Schützenverein Trittau 95,8 Ringe

25. Christian Pöhlsen Schützenverein Sprenge 95,3 Ringe

26. Rolf-Dieter Sieg Schützenverein Klein Wesenberg 95,0 Ringe

27. Florian Hanßen Schützenverein Sprenge 94,6 Ringe

28. Rolf Kröger SchützenvereinBrunsbek 94,6 Ringe

29. Claus Sietz Ahrensburger Schützengilde 94,6 Ringe

30. Dieter Rößmann Ahrensburger Schützengilde 93,3 Ringe

31. Claas Grabowski Ahrensburger Schützengilde 92,9 Ringe

32. Mario Wagner Schützenverein Brunsbek 92,9 Ringe

33. Fritz Braunschweig Schützenverein Sprenge 92,8 Ringe

34. Thomas Looft Ahrensburger Schützengilde 92,8 Ringe

35. Jürgen Dossow Sportschützen Pölitz 92,5 Ringe

36. Ralf Ende Bürgerschützengilde Bad Oldesloe 92,5 Ringe

37. Torsten Vater Sportschützen Pölitz 92,5 Ringe

38. Klaus Städtner Ahrensburger Schützengilde 91,7 Ringe

39. Ralf Ramme Bürgerschützengilde Bad Oldesloe 91,0 Ringe

40. Mattias Kattke Schützenverein Sprenge 90,9 Ringe

41. Günter Gärtner Sportschützen Pölitz 89,2 Ringe

42. Thomas Scherer Sportschützen Pölitz 88,2 Ringe

43. Vitali Bill Bürgerschützengilde Bad Oldesloe 87,7 Ringe

44. Siegbert Sobotke Ahrensburger Schützengilde 87,6 Ringe

45. Werner Westphal Bürgerschützengilde Bad Oldesloe 87,5 Ringe

46. Frank Oesterle Schützenverein Sprenge 87,4 Ringe

47. Dennis Kudenhold Sportschützen Pölitz 86,8 Ringe

48. Hans-Heinrich Wagner Schützenverein Brunsbek 86,2 Ringe

49. Dieter Mewes Bürgerschützengilde Bad Oldesloe 81,6 Ringe

50. Holger Witt Schützenverein Elmenhorst 80,6 Ringe

51. Martin Möller Schützenverein Bargteheide 80,1 Ringe

52. Manfred Schnauer Sportschützen Pölitz 80,0 Ringe

53. Dirk Favier Schützenverein Elmenhorst 79,6 Ringe

Einzelergebnisse Herren:


